P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l
P
ri
n
te
rs
151-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com
B
M
P
®
2
1
 L
a
b
e
l
P
ri
n
te
r
BMP®21 Label Materials
Part Number Material Color Label Width
M21-750-427* B-427 Black on White 0.75” x 14’ (19.05 mm x 4.27 m)
M21-1000-427* B-427 Black on White 1.00” x 14’ (25.40 mm x 4.27 m)
M21-1250-427* B-427 Black on White 1.25” x 14’ (31.75 mm x 4.27 m)
M21-1500-427* B-427 Black on White 1.50” x 14’ (38.10 mm x 4.27 m)
Part Number Material Color Size
M21-125-C-342* B-342 Black on White 0.235” x 7’ (5.970 mm x 2.13 m)
M21-187-C-342 B-342 Black on White 0.335” x 7’ (8.510 mm x 2.13 m)
M21-250-C-342 B-342 Black on White 0.439” x 7’ (11.150 mm x 2.13 m)
M21-375-C-342 B-342 Black on White 0.645” x 7’ (16.380 mm x 2.13 m)
Part Number Material Color Description
For wire, cable, patch panels and faceplates.
M21-375-499 B-499 Black on White 0.375” x 16’ (9.530 mm x 4.88 m)
M21-500-499 B-499 Black on White 0.500” x 16’ (12.70 mm x 4.88 m)
M21-750-499 B-499 Black on White 0.750” x 16’ (19.05 mm x 4.88 m)
For terminal blocks
M21-375-499-TB B-499 Black on White 0.375” x 16’ (9.530 mm x 4.88 m)
M21-500-499-TB B-499 Black on White 0.500” x 16’ (12.70 mm x 4.88 m)
Part Number Material Color Description
M21-375-423 B-423 Black on White 0.375” x 21’ (9.530 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-500-423 B-423 Black on White 0.500” x 21’ (12.700 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-750-423 B-423 Black on White 0.750” x 21’ (19.050 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-375-430 B-430 Black on Clear 0.375” x 21’ (9.530 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-500-430 B-430 Black on Clear 0.500” x 21’ (12.700 mm x 6.400 m)
M21-750-430 B-430 Black on Clear 0.750” x 21’ (19.050 mm x 6.400 m)
Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Tape
•	 B-595 Vinyl Tape - Super-tough and perfect for voice,
data, audio, video, HVAC control, bins, safety and
electrical applications.
Self-Laminating Wire Markers
B-427 Self-Laminating Vinyl Labels
- Excellent water, oil and abrasion resistance.
Nylon Cloth
B-499 Nylon Cloth Labels - Permanent adhesive for wire,
cable, patch panels, faceplates and terminal blocks.
PermaSleeve® Wire Marker Sleeves
B-342 PermaSleeve®  PS Polyolefin Wire Marking Sleeves
- Continuous Cut-to-Length Heat Shrinkable Sleeves.
Polyester
•	 B-423 Polyester Labels and B-430 Polyester Labels
- For instruments, racks and bins
Note: As of March 2011, B-580 material has been replaced by B-595 material. The updated part numbers are shown in table above.
For example: part number “M21-375-580-WT” has been replaced with “M21-375-595-WT”.
*not compatible in the ID PAL™ Printer. *not compatible in the ID PAL™ Printer.
Color
0.375” x 21’
(9.530 mm x 6.400 m)
0.500” x 21’
(12.700 mm x 6.400 m)
0.750” x 21’
(19.050 mm x 6.400 m)
Black on White M21-375-595-WT M21-500-595-WT M21-750-595-WT
Black on Yellow M21-375-595-YL M21-500-595-YL M21-750-595-YL
White on Red M21-375-595-RD M21-500-595-RD M21-750-595-RD
White on Blue M21-375-595-BL M21-500-595-BL M21-750-595-BL
White on Green M21-375-595-GN M21-500-595-GN M21-750-595-GN
Black on Orange M21-375-595-OR M21-500-595-OR M21-750-595-OR
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
BMP®21 Label Printer - Did You Know?
The necessary print ribbons for the BMP®21 Label Printer
are self-contained within the label roll cartridge.
So there’s no need to order or load separate print ribbons!
1.
BMP®21 consumables are also compatible with the ID Pal™ Label Printer
unless otherwise noted..
2.
Full material descriptions on pages 164-170.